Low Drop Voltage Regulator
TLE 4295
SCT 595
Features
• Four versions: 2.6 V, 3.0 V, 3.3 V, 5.0 V
• Output voltage tolerance ≤ ±4%
• Very low drop voltage
• Output current: 30 mA

The power fail output (open collector) is switched to low in case of undervoltage overload
or saturation of the output transistor.
Type Ordering Code Package
TLE 4295 GV26 Q67006-A9637 P-SCT595-5
TLE 4295 GV30 Q67006-A9410 P-SCT595-5
TLE 4295 GV33 Q67006-A9409 P-SCT595-5
TLE 4295 GV50 Q67006-A9395 P-SCT595-5
Data Sheet 1 Rev. 1.3, 2004-01-01
TLE 4295
Figure 1 Pin Configuration (top view)
Table 1 Pin Definitions and Functions